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----------------------------------------------------------------------- REF.N72401

MATRICULA            CURSO 2016-17

***************

* *

* BACH     *

* *

***************

ARABA/ÁLAVA PUBLICO

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

! M  O  D  E  L  O  S !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X !      T O T A L      !

! ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  !

!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! D ! 1.BACH !  182    5    3    4 ! !  749   24    8   10 ! !  931   29   11   14 !

! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U ! 2.BACH !  203    5    3    6 !   11 1    1 !  681   21    6    9 ! !  895   26   10   16 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !      TOTAL DIURNO !  385   10    6   10 !   11 1    1 ! 1430   45   14   19 ! ! 1826   55   21   30 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! N ! BACH NOCT !   46 1    2 ! ! ! !   46 1    2 !

! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !   46 1    2 ! ! ! !   46 1    2 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  144                !                     !                     !                     !  144                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   ! 1.BACH !  182    5    3    4 ! !  749   24    8   10 ! !  931   29   11   14 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! O ! 2.BACH !  203    5    3    6 !   11 1    1 !  681   21    6    9 ! !  895   26   10   16 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A | BACH NOCT      !   46 1    2 ! ! ! !   46 1    2 !

! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  144 ! ! ! !  144 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          TOTAL !  575   10    7   12 !   11 1    1 ! 1430   45   14   19 ! ! 2016   55   22   32 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

#
H
I
L
I
G
%
Q
W
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----------------------------------------------------------------------- REF.N72401

MATRICULA            CURSO 2016-17

***************

* *

* BACH     *

* *

***************

ARABA/ÁLAVA PRIVADO

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

! M  O  D  E  L  O  S !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X !      T O T A L      !

! ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  !

!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! D ! 1.BACH !  661   10   10   12 !   70    1    2    3 !  452    8    7    9 ! ! 1183   19   19   24 !

! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U ! 2.BACH !  652   11   10   15 !    7 !  407    7    7    9 ! ! 1066   18   17   24 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !      TOTAL DIURNO ! 1313   21   20   27 !   77    1    2    3 !  859   15   14   18 ! ! 2249   37   36   48 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! N ! BACH NOCT ! ! ! ! ! !

! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      ! ! ! ! ! !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   ! 1.BACH !  661   10   10   12 !   70    1    2    3 !  452    8    7    9 ! ! 1183   19   19   24 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! O ! 2.BACH !  652   11   10   15 !    7 !  407    7    7    9 ! ! 1066   18   17   24 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A | BACH NOCT      ! ! ! ! ! !

! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     ! ! ! ! ! !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          TOTAL          ! 1313   21   20   27 !   77    1    2    3 !  859   15   14   18 ! ! 2249   37   36   48 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

#
H
I
L
I
G
%
Q
W
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----------------------------------------------------------------------- REF.N72401

MATRICULA            CURSO 2016-17

***************

* *

* BACH     *

* *

***************

ARABA/ÁLAVA

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

! M  O  D  E  L  O  S !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X !      T O T A L      !

! ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  !

!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! D ! 1.BACH !  843   15   13   16 !   70    1    2    3 ! 1201   32   15   19 ! ! 2114   48   30   38 !

! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U ! 2.BACH !  855   16   13   21 !   18 1    1 ! 1088   28   13   18 ! ! 1961   44   27   40 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !      TOTAL DIURNO ! 1698   31   26   37 !   88    1    3    4 ! 2289   60   28   37 ! ! 4075   92   57   78 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! N ! BACH NOCT !   46 1    2 ! ! ! !   46 1    2 !

! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !   46 1    2 ! ! ! !   46 1    2 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  144                !                     !                     !                     !  144                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   ! 1.BACH !  843   15   13   16 !   70    1    2    3 ! 1201   32   15   19 ! ! 2114   48   30   38 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! O ! 2.BACH !  855   16   13   21 !   18 1    1 ! 1088   28   13   18 ! ! 1961   44   27   40 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A | BACH NOCT      !   46 1    2 ! ! ! !   46 1    2 !

! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  144 ! ! ! !  144 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          TOTAL          ! 1888   31   27   39 !   88    1    3    4 ! 2289   60   28   37 ! ! 4265   92   58   80 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

#
H
I
L
I
G
%
Q
W
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----------------------------------------------------------------------- REF.N72401

MATRICULA            CURSO 2016-17

***************

* *

* BACH     *

* *

***************

GIPUZKOA PUBLICO

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

! M  O  D  E  L  O  S !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X !      T O T A L      !

! ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  !

!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! D ! 1.BACH !  322    8    5    8 !   41 2    2 ! 2227   58   30   35 ! ! 2590   66   37   45 !

! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U ! 2.BACH !  329   10    4    7 !   26 1    3 ! 2193   59   32   37 ! ! 2548   69   37   47 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !      TOTAL DIURNO !  651   18    9   15 !   67 3    5 ! 4420  117   62   72 ! ! 5138  135   74   92 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! N ! BACH NOCT !  141    4    2    2 ! ! ! !  141    4    2    2 !

! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !  141    4    2    2 ! ! ! !  141    4    2    2 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !   98                !                     !                     !                     !   98                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          1.BACH         !  322    8    5    8 !   41 2    2 ! 2227   58   30   35 ! ! 2590   66   37   45 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! O ! 2.BACH !  329   10    4    7 !   26 1    3 ! 2193   59   32   37 ! ! 2548   69   37   47 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A | BACH NOCT      !  141    4    2    2 ! ! ! !  141    4    2    2 !

! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !   98 ! ! ! !   98 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          TOTAL          !  890   22   11   17 !   67 3    5 ! 4420  117   62   72 ! ! 5377  139   76   94 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

#
H
I
L
I
G
%
Q
W
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----------------------------------------------------------------------- REF.N72401

MATRICULA            CURSO 2016-17

***************

* *

* BACH     *

* *

***************

GIPUZKOA PRIVADO

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

! M  O  D  E  L  O  S !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X !      T O T A L      !

! ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  !

!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! D ! 1.BACH !  650   17   10    8 !  214    5    4   13 ! 1795   30   38   51 ! ! 2659   52   52   72 !

! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U ! 2.BACH !  632   14   11   15 !  231    7    5    7 ! 1606   26   36   50 ! ! 2469   47   52   72 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !      TOTAL DIURNO ! 1282   31   21   23 !  445   12    9   20 ! 3401   56   74  101 ! ! 5128   99  104  144 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! N ! BACH NOCT ! ! ! ! ! !

! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      ! ! ! ! ! !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   ! 1.BACH !  650   17   10    8 !  214    5    4   13 ! 1795   30   38   51 ! ! 2659   52   52   72 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! O ! 2.BACH !  632   14   11   15 !  231    7    5    7 ! 1606   26   36   50 ! ! 2469   47   52   72 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A | BACH NOCT      ! ! ! ! ! !

! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     ! ! ! ! ! !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          TOTAL          ! 1282   31   21   23 !  445   12    9   20 ! 3401   56   74  101 !                     ! 5128   99  104  144 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

#
H
I
L
I
G
%
Q
W
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----------------------------------------------------------------------- REF.N72401

MATRICULA            CURSO 2016-17

***************

* *

* BACH     *

* *

***************

GIPUZKOA

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

! M  O  D  E  L  O  S !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X !      T O T A L      !

! ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  !

!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! D ! 1.BACH !  972   25   15   16 !  255    5    6   15 ! 4022   88   68   86 ! ! 5249  118   89  117 !

! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U ! 2.BACH !  961   24   15   22 !  257    7    6   10 ! 3799   85   68   87 ! ! 5017  116   89  119 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !      TOTAL DIURNO ! 1933   49   30   38 !  512   12   12   25 ! 7821  173  136  173 ! !10266  234  178  236 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! N ! BACH NOCT !  141    4    2    2 ! ! ! !  141    4    2    2 !

! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !  141    4    2    2 ! ! ! !  141    4    2    2 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !   98                !                     !                     !                     !   98                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   ! 1.BACH !  972   25   15   16 !  255    5    6   15 ! 4022   88   68   86 ! ! 5249  118   89  117 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! O ! 2.BACH !  961   24   15   22 !  257    7    6   10 ! 3799   85   68   87 ! ! 5017  116   89  119 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A | BACH NOCT      !  141    4    2    2 ! ! ! !  141    4    2    2 !

! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !   98 ! ! ! !   98 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          TOTAL          ! 2172   53   32   40 !  512   12   12   25 ! 7821  173  136  173 !                     !10505  238  180  238 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

#
H
I
L
I
G
%
Q
W
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----------------------------------------------------------------------- REF.N72401

MATRICULA            CURSO 2016-17

***************

* *

* BACH     *

* *

***************

BIZKAIA PUBLICO

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

! M  O  D  E  L  O  S !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X !      T O T A L      !

! ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  !

!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! D ! 1.BACH !  476   11    9   14 !   70    1    2    3 ! 2946   75   38   50 ! ! 3492   87   49   67 !

! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U ! 2.BACH !  550   11   11   15 !   52 2    3 ! 2739   69   43   53 ! ! 3341   80   56   71 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !      TOTAL DIURNO ! 1026   22   20   29 !  122    1    4    6 ! 5685  144   81  103 ! ! 6833  167  105  138 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! N ! BACH NOCT !  396    8    3    3 ! !   79    1    1    3 ! !  475    9    4    6 !

! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !  396    8    3    3 ! !   79    1    1    3 ! !  475    9    4    6 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  271                !                     !                     !                     !  271                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   ! 1.BACH !  476   11    9   14 !   70    1    2    3 ! 2946   75   38   50 ! ! 3492   87   49   67 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! O ! 2.BACH !  550   11   11   15 !   52 2    3 ! 2739   69   43   53 ! ! 3341   80   56   71 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A | BACH NOCT      !  396    8    3    3 ! !   79    1    1    3 ! !  475    9    4    6 !

! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  271 ! ! ! !  271 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          TOTAL          ! 1693   30   23   32 !  122    1    4    6 ! 5764  145   82  106 ! ! 7579  176  109  144 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

#
H
I
L
I
G
%
Q
W
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----------------------------------------------------------------------- REF.N72401

MATRICULA            CURSO 2016-17

***************

* *

* BACH     *

* *

***************

BIZKAIA PRIVADO

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

! M  O  D  E  L  O  S !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X !      T O T A L      !

! ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  !

!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! D ! 1.BACH ! 2254   51   32   38 !  242    2    5    7 ! 1532   39   16   17 !  102    6 ! 4130   98   53   62 !

! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U ! 2.BACH ! 2098   43   34   42 !  178    5    3    3 ! 1392   33   16   19 !  101    6 ! 3769   87   53   64 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !      TOTAL DIURNO ! 4352   94   66   80 !  420    7    8   10 ! 2924   72   32   36 !  203   12 ! 7899  185  106  126 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! N ! BACH NOCT ! ! ! ! ! !

! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      ! ! ! ! ! !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   ! 1.BACH ! 2254   51   32   38 !  242    2    5    7 ! 1532   39   16   17 !  102    6 ! 4130   98   53   62 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! O ! 2.BACH ! 2098   43   34   42 !  178    5    3    3 ! 1392   33   16   19 !  101    6 ! 3769   87   53   64 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A | BACH NOCT      ! ! ! ! ! !

! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     ! ! ! ! ! !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          TOTAL          ! 4352   94   66   80 !  420    7    8   10 ! 2924   72   32   36 !  203   12 ! 7899  185  106  126 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

#
H
I
L
I
G
%
Q
W



* H. U. I. S. *  C U A D R O S  D E  A L U M N A D O  Y  G R U P O S  P O R  M O D E L O  FECHA:31/10/2016     PAG.     9

----------------------------------------------------------------------- REF.N72401

MATRICULA            CURSO 2016-17

***************

* *

* BACH     *

* *

***************

BIZKAIA

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

! M  O  D  E  L  O  S !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          !          X !      T O T A L      !

! ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  !

!            C U R S O        !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! D ! 1.BACH ! 2730   62   41   52 !  312    3    7   10 ! 4478  114   54   67 !  102    6 ! 7622  185  102  129 !

! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U ! 2.BACH ! 2648   54   45   57 !  230    5    5    6 ! 4131  102   59   72 !  101    6 ! 7110  167  109  135 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !      TOTAL DIURNO ! 5378  116   86  109 !  542    8   12   16 ! 8609  216  113  139 !  203   12 !14732  352  211  264 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! N ! BACH NOCT !  396    8    3    3 ! !   79    1    1    3 ! !  475    9    4    6 !

! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !  396    8    3    3 ! !   79    1    1    3 ! !  475    9    4    6 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  271                !                     !                     !                     !  271                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   ! 1.BACH ! 2730   62   41   52 !  312    3    7   10 ! 4478  114   54   67 !  102    6 ! 7622  185  102  129 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! O ! 2.BACH ! 2648   54   45   57 !  230    5    5    6 ! 4131  102   59   72 !  101    6 ! 7110  167  109  135 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A | BACH NOCT      !  396    8    3    3 ! !   79    1    1    3 ! !  475    9    4    6 !

! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  271 ! ! ! !  271 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          TOTAL          ! 6045  124   89  112 !  542    8   12   16 ! 8688  217  114  142 !  203   12           !15478  361  215  270 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

#
H
I
L
I
G
%
Q
W



* H. U. I. S. *  C U A D R O S  D E  A L U M N A D O  Y  G R U P O S  P O R  M O D E L O  FECHA:31/10/2016 PAG.     1

----------------------------------------------------------------------- REF.N72401

MATRICULA            CURSO 2016-17

***************

* *

* BACH *

* *

***************

PUBLICO

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

!                                  M  O  D  E  L  O  S                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          ! X !      T O T A L      !

! ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  !

!            C U R S O !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! D !          1.BACH         !  980   24   17   26 !  111    1    4    5 ! 5922  157   76   95 ! ! 7013  182   97  126 !

! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !          2.BACH         ! 1082   26   18   28 !   89 4    7 ! 5613  149   81   99 ! ! 6784  175  103  134 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !      TOTAL DIURNO       ! 2062   50   35   54 !  200    1    8   12 !11535  306  157  194 ! !13797  357  200  260 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! N !        BACH NOCT        !  583   12    6    7 ! !   79    1    1    3 ! !  662   13    7   10 !

! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !  583   12    6    7 ! !   79    1    1    3 ! !  662   13    7   10 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  513                !                     !                     !                     !  513                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          1.BACH         !  980   24   17   26 !  111    1    4    5 ! 5922  157   76   95 ! ! 7013  182   97  126 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! O !          2.BACH         ! 1082   26   18   28 !   89 4    7 ! 5613  149   81   99 ! ! 6784  175  103  134 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A |          BACH NOCT      !  583   12    6    7 ! !   79    1    1    3 ! !  662   13    7   10 !

! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  513                !                     !                     !                     !  513                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          TOTAL          ! 3158   62   41   61 !  200    1    8   12 !11614  307  158  197 ! !14972  370  207  270 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

#
H
I
L
I
G
%
Q
W



* H. U. I. S. *  C U A D R O S  D E  A L U M N A D O  Y  G R U P O S  P O R  M O D E L O  FECHA:31/10/2016 PAG.     2

----------------------------------------------------------------------- REF.N72401

MATRICULA            CURSO 2016-17

***************

* *

* BACH *

* *

***************

PRIVADO

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

!                                  M  O  D  E  L  O  S                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          ! X !      T O T A L      !

! ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  !

!            C U R S O !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! D !          1.BACH         ! 3565   78   52   58 !  526    8   11   23 ! 3779   77   61   77 !  102    6 ! 7972  169  124  158 !

! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !          2.BACH         ! 3382   68   55   72 !  416   12    8   10 ! 3405   66   59   78 !  101    6 ! 7304  152  122  160 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !      TOTAL DIURNO       ! 6947  146  107  130 !  942   20   19   33 ! 7184  143  120  155 !  203   12 !15276  321  246  318 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! N !        BACH NOCT        !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          1.BACH         ! 3565   78   52   58 !  526    8   11   23 ! 3779   77   61   77 !  102    6 ! 7972  169  124  158 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! O !          2.BACH         ! 3382   68   55   72 !  416   12    8   10 ! 3405   66   59   78 !  101    6 ! 7304  152  122  160 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A |          BACH NOCT      !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !                     !                     !                     !                     !                     !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          TOTAL          ! 6947  146  107  130 !  942   20   19   33 ! 7184  143  120  155 !  203   12 !15276  321  246  318 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

#
H
I
L
I
G
%
Q
W



* H. U. I. S. *  C U A D R O S  D E  A L U M N A D O  Y  G R U P O S  P O R  M O D E L O  FECHA:31/10/2016 PAG.     3

----------------------------------------------------------------------- REF.N72401

MATRICULA            CURSO 2016-17

***************

* *

* BACH *

* *

***************

TOTAL GENERAL

+---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------+

!                                  M  O  D  E  L  O  S                                  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!                             !          A          !     A REFORZADO     !          D          ! X !      T O T A L      !

! ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  ! G R U P O S  !

!            C U R S O !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !ALUMN.  *    +    -  !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! D !          1.BACH         ! 4545  102   69   84 !  637    9   15   28 ! 9701  234  137  172 !  102    6 !14985  351  221  284 !

! I !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! U !          2.BACH         ! 4464   94   73  100 !  505   12   12   17 ! 9018  215  140  177 !  101    6 !14088  327  225  294 !

! R !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! . !      TOTAL DIURNO       ! 9009  196  142  184 ! 1142   21   27   45 !18719  449  277  349 !  203   12 !29073  678  446  578 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! N !        BACH NOCT        !  583   12    6    7 ! !   79    1    1    3 ! !  662   13    7   10 !

! O !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! C !     TOTAL NOCTURNO      !  583   12    6    7 ! !   79    1    1    3 ! !  662   13    7   10 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  513                !                     !                     !                     !  513                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          1.BACH         ! 4545  102   69   84 !  637    9   15   28 ! 9701  234  137  172 !  102    6 !14985  351  221  284 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! O !          2.BACH         ! 4464   94   73  100 !  505   12   12   17 ! 9018  215  140  177 !  101    6 !14088  327  225  294 !

! T !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

! A |          BACH NOCT      !  583   12    6    7 ! !   79    1    1    3 ! !  662   13    7   10 !

! L !-------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !      BACH DISTANCIA     !  513                !                     !                     !                     !  513                !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

!   !          TOTAL          !10105  208  148  191 ! 1142   21   27   45 !18798  450  278  352 !  203   12 !30248  691  453  588 !

+-----------------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+---------------------+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

#
H
I
L
I
G
%
Q
W


